
RALLY DE INVERNO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
SS4: Lencois Paulista - (282.98km)

03/08/2022 - 18:15:41
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO REGIONAL  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 14

INT.2
km 28

INT.3
km 42

INT.4
km 56 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 17
RICARDO BENEDETTI 
KAWASAKI KX 450 X
SOKAPOT 

11:07 00:18:38.0
(1)

00:31:04.0
(1)

00:43:41.0
(1)

00:56:54.0
(1) 01:09:59.0

* * *

* * *

01:09:59.0
59.52

2 15
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA CUNHA 
KAWASAKI KLX 450
TLK RACING 

11:09 00:18:42.0
(2)

00:31:23.0
(2)

00:44:38.0
(2)

00:58:47.0
(2) 01:12:41.6

00:10:27

* * *

01:23:08.6

00:13:09.6
50.1


